RHODES
W

Fee Guide RHODES ST. D ENTAL PRAGTIGE

DENTAL

Please note, the prices below are ‘starting from’. A full, written estimate will be provided following a consultation
with your dentist.

EXAMS

New patient assessment £35.00 £60.00 N/A
Clinical Adult Exam £40.00 Included N/A
Clinical Child Exam £20.00 Included N/A
EMERGENCY APPOINTMENTS

Emergency Assessment — Registered £50.00 £59.50 £10.50
Emergency Assessment — Non-Registered £70.00 N/A N/A
Get Out of Pain —Inc. Extraction £160.00 £136.00 £24.00
TREATMENTS

Dressing/Access £150.00 £127.50 £22.50
Glass lonomer Filling £120.00 £102.00 £18.00
Amalgam Fillings £100.00 £85.00 £15.00
Composite Fillings £150.00 £127.50 £22.50
Root Filling (incisor/canine) £380.00 £323.00 £57.00
Root Filling (pre-molar) £420.00 £357.00 £63.00
Root Filling (molar) £475.00 £403.75 £71.25
EXTRACTIONS

Extraction £160.00 £136.00 £24.00
Surgical Extraction From £250.00 N/A N/A
Surgical Wisdom Extraction (simple) From £200.00 N/A N/A
Surgical Wisdom Extraction (complex) From £350.00 N/A N/A
Sedation £300.00 first hr N/A N/A
Sedation (per additional hour) £200 per hr N/A N/A
CROWNS/VENEERS

Bonded Crown £525.00 £446.25 £78.75
Emax® Crown £625.00 £531.25 £93.75
Zirconia Crown £625.00 £531.25 £93.75
Metal Crown £425.00 £361.25 £63.75
Bonded Bridge/Zirconia/Emax (per unit) £725.00 616.25 £108.75
Post & Core £180.00 £153.00 £27.00
Re-Cement Crown £60.00 £51.00 £9.00
Pin or Screw Retention £30.00 £25.50 £4.50
Porcelain Veneers £550.00 £467.50 £82.50
Emax Veneers £725.00 £616.25 £108.75

Essix Retainer (per retainer) £120.00 N/A N/A



DENTURES

Full Upper and Lower Acrylic Dentures

Partial Denture (1-3 teeth)
Partial Denture (4-8 teeth)
Chrome Denture (1-3 teeth)
Chrome Denture (4-8 teeth)
Flexi Denture

WHITENING

Home W hitening

Whitening Top Up Syringes (for 2)
Internal Whitening Per Tooth
INVISALIGN

Consultation

Invisalign

Retainers

COSMETIC

Cosmetic Dental Care Consultation

Composite Bonding (per tooth)
Composite Veneers (per tooth)
Porcelain Veneers (per tooth)
Bite Guard

Study Models

Implant (from)

Implant Bone

£900.00
£500.00
£550.00
£1250.00
£1500.00
£850.00

£350.00
£65.00
£250.00

£40.00
£3500.00
£300.00

£50.00
£350.00
£400.00
£625.00
£150.00

£60.00

£2,750.00

£400.00

£765.00
£425.00
£467.50
£1062.50
£1275.00
£722.50

N/A
N/A
£212.50

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£135.00
£75.00
£82.50
£187.50
£225.00
£127.50

N/A
N/A
£37.50

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



