RHODES

RHODES ST.

DENTAL PRACTICE

Fee Guide

Please note, the prices below are 'starting from'. A full, written estimate will be provided following a consultation with your dentist.

Item	Private Fees	Members Fees	Saving
EXAMS			
New patient assessment	£35.00	£60.00	N/A
Clinical Adult Exam	£40.00	Included	N/A
Clinical Child Exam	£20.00	Included	N/A
EMERGENCY APPOINTMENTS			
Emergency Assessment – Registered	£50.00	£59.50	£10.50
Emergency Assessment – Non-Registered	£70.00	N/A	N/A
Get Out of Pain – Inc. Extraction	£160.00	£136.00	£24.00
TREATMENTS			
Dressing/Access	£150.00	£127.50	£22.50
Glass Ionomer Filling	£120.00	£102.00	£18.00
Amalgam Fillings	£100.00	£85.00	£15.00
Composite Fillings	£150.00	£127.50	£22.50
Root Filling (incisor/canine)	£380.00	£323.00	£57.00
Root Filling (pre-molar)	£420.00	£357.00	£63.00
Root Filling (molar)	£475.00	£403.75	£71.25
EXTRACTIONS			
Extraction	£160.00	£136.00	£24.00
Surgical Extraction	From £250.00	N/A	N/A
Surgical Wisdom Extraction (simple)	From £200.00	N/A	N/A
Surgical Wisdom Extraction (complex)	From £350.00	N/A	N/A
Sedation	£300.00 first hr	N/A	N/A
Sedation (per additional hour)	£200 per hr	N/A	N/A
CROWNS/VENEERS			
Bonded Crown	£525.00	£446.25	£78.75
Emax [®] Crown	£625.00	£531.25	£93.75
Zirconia Crown	£625.00	£531.25	£93.75
Metal Crown	£425.00	£361.25	£63.75
Bonded Bridge/Zirconia/Emax (per unit)	£725.00	616.25	£108.75
Post & Core	£180.00	£153.00	£27.00
Re-Cement Crown	£60.00	£51.00	£9.00
Pin or Screw Retention	£30.00	£25.50	£4.50
Porcelain Veneers	£550.00	£467.50	£82.50
Emax Veneers	£725.00	£616.25	£108.75
Essix Retainer (per retainer)	£120.00	N/A	N/A

DENTURES			
Full Upper and Lower Acrylic Dentures	£900.00	£765.00	£135.00
Partial Denture (1-3 teeth)	£500.00	£425.00	£75.00
Partial Denture (4-8 teeth)	£550.00	£467.50	£82.50
Chrome Denture (1-3 teeth)	£1250.00	£1062.50	£187.50
Chrome Denture (4-8 teeth)	£1500.00	£1275.00	£225.00
Flexi Denture	£850.00	£722.50	£127.50
WHITENING			
Home Whitening	£350.00	N/A	N/A
Whitening Top Up Syringes (for 2)	£65.00	N/A	N/A
Internal Whitening Per Tooth	£250.00	£212.50	£37.50
INVISALIGN			
Consultation	£40.00	N/A	N/A
Invisalign	£3500.00	N/A	N/A
Retainers	£300.00	N/A	N/A
COSMETIC			
Cosmetic Dental Care Consultation	£50.00	N/A	N/A
Composite Bonding (per tooth)	£350.00	N/A	N/A
Composite Veneers (per tooth)	£400.00	N/A	N/A
Porcelain Veneers (per tooth)	£625.00	N/A	N/A
Bite Guard	£150.00	N/A	N/A
Study Models	£60.00	N/A	N/A
Implant (from)	£2,750.00	N/A	N/A
Implant Bone	£400.00	N/A	N/A